Column 1

Content

Column 2

Type

Groceries
Transportation

Monthly Budget
Studying the word of God
Gross Monthly Income
Net Monthly Income
additional income,

Mortgag

Utilities
savings goals
transaction.
Insurance

Cheacking

Column 3

Details

$130.00

$20.00

Count every thing that go's out
Meditating

total income before taxe:
take-home pay after taxe

Cleaning
House payment

$112.00
$41.01
$10.00
$36.53

$51.00

Loan payments (car, st $320.00

Loan payment

PNC Bank Card

$80.00

$30.00

Column 4 Column 5

Owner Status

Gertline Richardson Food

Gertline Richardson gas

Gertline Richardson Monthly Budget

Gertline Richardson Meditating

Gertline Richardson Gross Monthly income
Gertline Richardson take-home pay after taxes ¢

Gertline Richardson Cleaning
Gertline Richardson $635.00

Gertline Richardson $112.00
Gertline Richardson $41.01
Gertline Richardson Saving
Gertline Richardson Car
Gertline Richardson Cheacking
Gertline Richardson Family
Gertline Richardson Family

Gertline Richardson $30.00

Column 6

Post date
6/13/2025
6/17/2025
6/15/2025
6/18/2025
6/18/2025
6/18/2025

6/16/2025

7/1/2025

6/25/2025
6/17/2025
6/17/2025
6/24/2025
6/17/2025

6/1/2025

6/1/2025

6/25/2025

File

Notes



Column 1

Column 2

Miscellaneous

3. Savings and Inve:
Savings Goals: Include
Investments: Track cor
4. Additional Details
Date: Record the date

Description: Briefly des
Payment Method (opti
Notes (optional): Add ¢
Setting up your Gox
Choose a Budget Peric
Use a Template: Googl
Customize Categories:
Utilize Formulas: Use forr
Data Validation: Conside
Visualization: Use charts
Conditional Formatting: |

Example Layout:
Date

2025-06-01
2025-06-05
2025-06-10
2025-06-15
2025-06-20

Remember to regul

Column 3

Category
Salary
Rent
Groceries
Utilities

Transportation

Column 4 Column 5

Description Income
Paycheck $X XXX
Monthly rent payr

Weekly grocery sl
Electricity bill

Gas fill-up

Column 6

Expenses

$X XXX
$XXX
$XX
$XX

Balance
$X XXX
$X XXX
$X XXX
X XXX
$X XXX



Column 1

Column 2

How to Create an
Income And Expense
Report in Google
Sheets

Setting Up Your Google
Sheet. First things first,
you need to set up your
Google Sheet. If you
haven't already, you'll
need a Google account
to access Google Sh...

Bricks' Al spreadsheet

Free Google Sheets
budget template
(Excel included) -
Wrike

May 14, 2025 — Free
Google Sheets budget
template (Excel
included) * Step 1:
Create a Google
account. * Step 2: Make
a copy of the template.
* Step 3: Add your
income. * Step ...

Wrike

Column 3

Column 4

Column 5

Column 6




